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DOSSARD
1 508
2 521
3 517
4 511
5 514
6 501
7 509
8 512
9 513
10 510
11 519
12 507
13 505
14 522
15 518
16 504
17 525
18 502
19 523
20 524

NOM
DUBOIS
SOUCHON-HAMONET
MERCURI
ALBIOL CERVERA
MIGEON
HAMMOUTENE
LEBLANC
LAGATHU
ROUSSET
FLORES
PEYTAVI
CAZALA
PELET
HANNO
LEFEVRE
BUONOCORE
BAJOLET
VAILLE
TIANI
GALEZZI

PRENOM
STEPHANE
PIERRE
PASCAL
CARLOS
PHILIPPE
NAIM
BENOIT
CHRISTOPHE
HUGO
GUILLEM
LOUIS
CECILE
CLAIRE
DELPHINE
VIRGILE
BRUNO
JULIE
LUCILE
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER

SEXE /sx
M
M| 2
M| 3
M| 4
M| 5
M| 6
M| 7
M| 8
M| 9
M | 10
M | 11
Fl1
F
F |3
M | 12
M | 13
F
F |5
M | 14
M | 15

LA BALARUCOISE - 6Km

CAT /cat

M2
Ju
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M3
SE
M2
SE
M3
M3
M1
M1
M3

M1
M2

=
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CLUB
Club des nageurs de carpentras

SETE Natation
Team NUTEO

US COLOMIERS

ASPTT TOULOUSE

Neptune Club

CSM PUTEAUX

VO2 TRIATHLON

ASCPA
Traversée de Port la Nouvelle

ALBI TRIATHLON
USC COLOMIERS
Vague a Sete
Mat Cournonterral
TOAC TLSE AEROSPATIALE

AQUALOVE
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Vit. PAYS
3,8 France
3,7 France
3,6 France
3,3 France
3,3 France
3,2 France
3,2 France
3,1 France
2,8 France
2,8 France
2,8 France
2,6 France
2,5 France
2,4 France
2,3 France
2,1 France
2,1

2,1 France
2,0

2,0

TEMPS
01:35:49
01:36:28
01:40:28
01:49:51
01:50:36
01:50:55
01:51:19
01:56:03
02:07:19
02:07:40
02:09:43
02:16:23
02:23:28
02:32:43
02:38:16
02:51:23
02:53:25
02:53:53
02:58:08
03:00:37
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